
Arlington Rifle and Pistol Club 2024 Events v2 released 1/1/2024

Date Day Start End Event Title Notes Facility/ Location
1/10/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
1/21/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Bust Fest $15/pp or 1 box of clays/pp Trap 1
1/27/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM 3:30 PM Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3

2/4/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 200 yard Steel Shoot 200-yd Range
2/14/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Membership Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
2/17/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Steel Plate Pistol Shoot Pistol Range
2/24/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM          Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3
2/25/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 200y Shoot 200-yd Range

3/2/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4
3/9/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 100 yard steel plate rifle shoot Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

3/13/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
3/17/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
3/23/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM *** Carbine Clinic Pre-registration required Shooting Bays 1-3
3/24/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Bust Fest $15/pp or 1 box of clays/pp Trap 1
3/26/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Start Shooting Bays 1-3

4/2/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
4/6/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Steel Plate Pistol Shoot Pistol Range
4/6/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4
4/9/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

4/10/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
4/16/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
4/20/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
4/21/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
4/23/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
4/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Club Cookout/Wobble Trap Shoot

4/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Multi-Gun Tactical Event Shooting Bays 1-3
4/28/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM * Women on Target - Pistol Register Here

5/2/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
5/4/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4
5/4/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 6:00 PM 200y Steel Shoot Afternoon Shoot 200-yd Range
5/7/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
5/8/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range

5/14/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
5/18/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 2:00 PM Bust Fest $15/pp or 1 box of clays/pp Trap 1

Please bring your favorite dish to share. Wobble shoot is $15/pp or 1 box of 
clays/pp Trap 4 / Trap Room

Please visit our website for the latest schedule and updates:
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5/18/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
5/19/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
5/21/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
5/25/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Multi-Gun Tactical Event Shooting Bays 1-3
5/26/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 5:00 PM **** Project Appleseed - Known Distance Shoot 200-yd Range
5/28/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

6/1/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4
6/1/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM **** Project Appleseed - Pistol Clinic (2day course) - see page 4 Shooting Bay 6
6/2/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM **** Project Appleseed - Pistol Clinic (2day course) - see page 4 Shooting Bay 6
6/2/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Club Pistol Shoot Pistol Range
6/2/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM Dave Boone Memorial ChampionshipsVolunteers Needed Barnes Multi-Purpose Range
6/4/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
6/9/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 100 yard steel plate rifle shoot Barnes Multi-Purpose Range

6/11/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
6/12/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
6/15/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
6/18/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
6/22/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Multi-Gun Tactical Event Shooting Bays 1-3
6/23/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
6/25/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

7/2/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
7/7/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Club Pistol Shoot Pistol Range
7/9/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

7/10/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
7/13/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Last chance to enroll to be 

eligible for purse prize Trap  2, 3 & 4
7/16/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
7/20/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 3:00 PM Steel Plate Rifle Shoot Barnes Multi-Purpose Range
7/20/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
7/21/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
7/23/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
7/27/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Multi-Gun Tactical Event Shooting Bays 1-3
7/30/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

8/3/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4
8/4/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Bust Fest $15/pp or 1 box of clays/pp Trap 1
8/6/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

Please visit our website for the latest schedule and updates:
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8/13/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
8/14/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
8/17/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Steel Plate Rifle Shoot 100y
8/17/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
8/18/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
8/20/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
8/24/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM 3:30 PM Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3, 6
8/25/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 2:00 PM Lewis S. Libby Juniors Smallbore Mat Volunteers Needed Barnes Multi-Purpose Range
8/25/2024 Sunday 8:30 AM 3:00 PM Plate Rack Shoot Action Bay 6
8/29/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3

9/3/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
9/7/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM ** Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4

9/10/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
9/11/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
9/14/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Club Rifle Shoot Barnes Multi-Purpose Range
9/17/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
9/21/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
9/22/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 4:30 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
9/24/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
9/28/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM 3:30 PM Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3
9/28/2024 Saturday 2:00 PM 7:00 PM 200 Yard Shoot Evening Shoot! 200-yd Range
9/29/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 5:00 PM **** Project Appleseed - Known Distance Shoot 200-yd Range

10/1/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel Shooting Bays 1-3
10/5/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM **Saturday Evening Trap League Trap  2, 3 & 4
10/5/2024 Saturday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM **** Appleseed Project - Pistol Clinic (2day course) - see page 4 Shooting Bay 6
10/6/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM **** Appleseed Project - Pistol Clinic (2day course) - see page 4 Shooting Bay 6
10/8/2024 Tuesday 4:45 PM 8:45 PM Tuesday Night Steel End Shooting Bays 1-3
10/9/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range

10/12/2024 Saturday 5:00 PM 9:00 PM **Saturday Evening Trap League - Fun Shoot Trap  2, 3 & 4
10/19/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 4:00 PM * Women On Target - Pistol Register Here Pistol Range
10/19/2024 Saturday 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Rimfire Rifle Silhouette 200-yd Range
10/20/2024 Sunday 10:00 AM 3:00 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League Bench Rest
10/26/2024 Saturday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Bust Fest $15/pp or 1 box of clays/pp Trap 1
10/26/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM 3:30 PM Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3
10/27/2024 Sunday 11:00 AM 5:00 PM ** ARPC Bench Rest League - Social Trap Room

11/3/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 200 Yard Shoot 200-yd Range
11/13/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range

Please visit our website for the latest schedule and updates:
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11/23/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM 3:30 PM Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3
11/24/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM 3:00 PM Steel Plate Pistol Shoot Pistol Range

12/1/2024 Sunday 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 200 yard steel shoot 200-yd Range
12/8/2024 Sunday 9:00 AM noon AJ Meeting Trap Room

12/11/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM 9:00 PM Club Meeting Memorial Hall & Indoor Pellet Range
12/18/2024 Wednesday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Silent Night Shoot (Supressed Fireams Only) Barnes Multipurpose Range
12/28/2024 Saturday 8:30 AM 3:30 PM Action Shooting Event Shooting Bays 1-3

* Online registration for the Women on Target clinics closes one week before the clinic date. Questions contact ArlingtonRPC.WOT@gmail.com
** For registration and info on the Bench Rest League or Saturday Trap League please contact arlingtonrpc.president@gmail.com
*** Please email arlingtonrpc.executiveofficer@gmail.com for additional details and registration

Apple Seed Registration

All of our events are held at the Assoicated Gun Clubs of Baltimore:
11518 Marriottsville Rd
Marriottsville, MD 21104
www.agcrange.org

For any questions/conflicts on this schedule please contact the ARPC Vice President at arlingtonrpc.vicepresident@gmail.com

How to Join Arlington?
1. Visit our website and sign up as a prospective member www.ArlingtonRPC.com
2. Click on the memebrship tab and sign up via the JoinIt link as a prospective member. You will now get club emails and announcements.
3. Attend any combination of (3) meetings and/or events or (1) if LEO, Active Duty Military, or member of another assoicated club.  We are a gun club

and want to shoot with you. Please check in with a board member and let us know at the meeting/event your intent to join when eligible.
4. Get a range walk-through/orientation:  Email the ARPC VP (no cost/ad hoc) or AGC.Walk@agcrange.org (1st & 3rd Sunday $10 cost)
5. Buy a range badge and enjoy the AGC Range up to 363 days a year. (You will need your club card and range walk affidavit)

An AGC family badge is offered for spouse/children

Additional Benefits
Arlington RPC is a CMP club and you are eligble to purchase an M1 Garand, ammo, and accessories  directly from the CMP. Vist www.thecmp.org for additional information.

Juniors Rifle Team

**** Please email scottmreed@hotmail.com for additional details, note this is a 2 day course. Click the link below or go to https://appleseedinfo.org/ and click on Events
 (at the top of the page) then click on Find an Event. And then click on Maryland to see the list of events to sign up 

Our award-winning program is designed for school-age juniors who have a passion for precision rifle shooting. We provide comprehensive training in rifle safety, 
sportsmanship, and the rules of national and international sports organizations such as NRA, CMP, USA Shooting, and ISSF. Our goal is to prepare athletes to compete 
at regional, collegiate, and national levels in disciplines of International 10m Air Rifle and 3 Position Smallbore Rifle. For more information please visit their Facebook 

Please visit our website for the latest schedule and updates:
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